DEVIL'S FOOD CAKE ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED MIX #272
INGREDIENTS: Enriched bleached wheat flour (bleached wheat flour,
niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid),

sugar, vegetable shortening
alkali), nonfat dry milk, emulsifier
di i

(propylene esters,
sodium stearoyl lactylate, tricalcium phosphate), egg
whites, leavening (sodium aluminum phosphate), sodium bicarbonate,

lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, salt.

(partially hydrogenated soybean and
cottonseed oils, with mono- and diglycerides), cocoa (processed with

mono- and

CHOCOLATE FROSTING ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED MIX #228

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, vegetable shortening (partially hydrogenated
soybean and cottonseed oils, with mono- and diglycerides), cocoa

(processed with alkali), sal, natural and artficial flavor.

ALLERGY INFORMATION: Some mixes contain WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY and SULFITING AGENTS. All mixes are made on
equipment containing WHEAT, MILK, EGG, SOY, SULFITING AGENTS and may contain traces of PEANUTS and TREE NUTS.

YELLOW CAKE ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED MIX #273

INGREDIENTS: Sugar, enriched bleached wheat flour (bleached wheat
flour, niacin, reduced iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, and folic acid),

vegetable shortening (partially hydrogenated soybean and cottonseed oils,

yellow #5 lake.
VANILLA FROSTING ARTIFICIALLY FLAVORED MIX #107

INGREDIENTS: Sugar,
and cottonseed oils, mono-

with mono- and diglycerides), egg whites, nonfat dry milk, Sodium
bicarbonate, leavening (sodium aluminum phosphate), emulsifier

(propylene esters, mono- and diglycerides, sodium stearoyl lactylate,
tricalcium phosphate), lecithin, natural and artificial flavor, salt, FD&C

vegetable shortening (partially hydrogenated soybean
and diglycerides), maltodextrin, salt, natural

e vl Chocol I For use
Nutrition Facts | cake mix Cake Mix Frosting Mix Frosting Mix inany
Serving Size ) .88 0z.(25g) | .91 oz.(26g) .7 0z.(219) 7 0z.(21q) | EASY-BAKE®
Servings Per Container 1 1 1 1 Oven. Real
Amount Per Serving Meal™ Oven
Calories 110 110 100 100 | Or in your

Calories from Fat 45 25 30 30| kitchen oven.
%Daily \l"llu:“ %Daily \hlu:" %Daily Valu:* %Daily \mu:* Contonts: 1 devil’s
Total Fat 5g 8% | 3g 5% | 3.59 5% | 3g 5% | tood cake mix,
Saturated Fat 1.5¢ 8% | 1g 4% | 0.5g 4% | 0.59 4% | 1 yellow cake
Tr_'ans Fat 1g .5g 1g 1g mix, 1 cho!:nlate
Cholesterol omg 0% | Omg 0% | Omg 0% | Omg 0% mfi:fan:r:-sﬁng
Sodium 115mg 5% | 130mg 5_% 25mg 1% 45mg 2% mix, 1 swirl-design
Total Carbohydrate 16g 5% | 19g 6% | 17g 6% | 18g 6% | comb and
Dietary Fiber Lessthanlg 3% | Og 1% | Og 0% | Og 0% | instructions.
Sugars 8g 11g 16g 16g
Protein 1g 1g 0g Og
. 3 B |
e oy oty | Vitamin A 0% | Vitamin A 0% | Vitamin A 0% | Vitamin A 0%
e onss. 2000 3500 | Vitamin C 0% | Vitamin C 0% | Vitamin C 0% | Vitamin C 0%
TotalFat  Lessthan : o ; o i o i o
SatFat  Lessthan % g Calcium 2% | Calcium 0% | Calcium 0% | Calcium 0%
e i e S [en 4% | Iron 2% | Iron 2% | Iron 0%
Total Carbohydrate 300y 3750
Dietary Fiber 25g a0g FOOD PACKETS INSIDE NOT LABELED FOR RETAIL SALE
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